
19° TROFEO CITTA' DI

ASD SENIGALLIESE TIRO CON

SENIGALLIA 15/07/2007

Assoluti Maschile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 91 08/026 Vernocchi Ivan 4C 4 
0 97 11/020 Balducci Massimo 7B 3 
0 100 10/023 Krueger Stefan 10A
2 
0 107 10/031 Seri Marco 10D
1 

           1 32 
0 1 11/004 Trillini Leonardo 8C 1 1 

0 94 10/023 Guerrini Lanfranco 5D 2 17 
0 108 10/015 Bellucci Stefano 4B 2 16 

0 64 10/006 Rota Romane Roberto 6A 3 24 
0 97 11/020 Balducci Massimo 7B 3 9 

           4 25 
0 1 08/026 Collini Giampiero 5B 4 8 

           5 28 
0 1 10/023 Concu Massimiliano 4D 5 5 

0 0 10/006 Turtu' Marco 4A 6 21 
0 1 10/010 Pappada' Domenico 8D 6 12 

0 93 10/012 Alia Arin 9B 7 20 
0 90 10/031 Sparvoli Fabio 8B 7 13 

           8 29 
0 1 10/023 Krueger Stefan 10A
8 4 

           9 30 
0 1 10/031 Palmioli Giuliano 7A 9 3 

0 78 10/006 Marcucci Cristian 5A 10 19 
0 89 10/006 Padella Elio 9A 10 14 

6 77 10/030 Pennacchioni Roberto 6C 11 22 
8 77 22/001 Zangheri Bruno 9C 11 11 

           12 27 
0 1 08/026 Vernocchi Ivan 4C 12 6 

           13 26 
0 1 10/023 Antolini Alessandro 8A 13 7 

0 59 10/003 Clapis Aurelio Paolo 6B 14 23 
0 79 10/015 Tomasetti Corrado 5C 14 10 

0 1 10/031 Sparvoli Francesco 10B
15 18 
0 0 08/086 Bertolino Andrea 9D 15 15 

           16 31 
0 1 10/031 Seri Marco 10D
16 2 

0 102 10/015 Bellucci Stefano 4B 1 
0 97 11/004 Trillini Leonardo 8C 1 

0 84 08/026 Collini Giampiero 5B 2 
0 91 11/020 Balducci Massimo 7B 2 

0 93 10/010 Pappada' Domenico 8D 3 
0 97 10/023 Concu Massimiliano 4D 3 

0 105 10/023 Krueger Stefan 10A
4 
0 84 10/012 Alia Arin 9B 4 

0 89 10/006 Padella Elio 9A 5 
0 94 10/031 Palmioli Giuliano 7A 5 

0 93 08/026 Vernocchi Ivan 4C 6 
0 81 22/001 Zangheri Bruno 9C 6 

0 86 10/015 Tomasetti Corrado 5C 7 
0 94 10/023 Antolini Alessandro 8A 7 

0 97 10/031 Seri Marco 10D
8 
0 70 10/031 Sparvoli Francesco 10B
8 

0 93 11/020 Balducci Massimo 7B 1 
0 91 10/015 Bellucci Stefano 4B 1 

0 102 10/023 Krueger Stefan 10A
2 
0 101 10/023 Concu Massimiliano 4D 2 

0 102 08/026 Vernocchi Ivan 4C 3 
0 100 10/031 Palmioli Giuliano 7A 3 

0 105 10/031 Seri Marco 10D
4 
0 87 10/023 Antolini Alessandro 8A 4 

0 95 10/023 Krueger Stefan 10A
1 
0 87 11/020 Balducci Massimo 7B 1 

0 103 10/031 Seri Marco 10D
2 
0 99 08/026 Vernocchi Ivan 4C 2 

0 107 10/031 Seri Marco 10D
1 
0 100 10/023 Krueger Stefan 10A
1 

0 91 08/026 Vernocchi Ivan 4C 1 
0 97 11/020 Balducci Massimo 7B 1 



19° TROFEO CITTA' DI

ASD SENIGALLIESE TIRO CON

SENIGALLIA 15/07/2007

Assoluti Femminile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

             
0 1 10/018 Di Nardo Isabella 7D 3 
0 60 10/023 Ghasam Abed Nadia
7C 2 
0 76 10/030 Marconi Manuela 10C
1 

           1 4 
0 1 10/030 Marconi Manuela 10C 1 1 

0 63 10/023 Ghasam Abed Nadia 7C 2 3 
0 46 10/018 Di Nardo Isabella 7D 2 2 

0 60 10/023 Ghasam Abed Nadia 7C 1 
0 76 10/030 Marconi Manuela 10C 1 

0 1 10/018 Di Nardo Isabella 7D 1 
           1 



19° TROFEO CITTA' DI

ASD SENIGALLIESE TIRO CON

SENIGALLIA 15/07/2007

Assoluti Machile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 100 10/015 Veglio' Fausto 1B 4 
0 114 13/014 Mattiucci Alfonso 1A 3 
0 99 13/014 Assogna Remo 3B 2 
0 107 10/031 Peruzzini Franz 3A 1 

0 0 10/031 Marucci Gianfranco 1D 1 8 
0 1 13/014 Mattiucci Alfonso 1A 1 1 

0 104 13/014 Assogna Remo 3B 2 5 
0 103 10/023 Pianesi Goffredo 3D 2 4 

0 91 10/031 Biagiola Massimo 2C 3 6 
0 102 10/031 Peruzzini Franz 3A 3 3 

0 1 10/015 Veglio' Fausto 1B 4 7 
0 0 09/058 Gubbini Riccardo 2D 4 2 

0 113 13/014 Assogna Remo 3B 1 
0 110 13/014 Mattiucci Alfonso 1A 1 

0 99 10/015 Veglio' Fausto 1B 2 
0 106 10/031 Peruzzini Franz 3A 2 

0 107 10/031 Peruzzini Franz 3A 1 
0 99 13/014 Assogna Remo 3B 1 

0 100 10/015 Veglio' Fausto 1B 1 
0 114 13/014 Mattiucci Alfonso 1A 1 


